
22 FEB 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 1 of 2

RegularPOST      :
ZOO-ZoologySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

27

J1486

G0795

A5402

U2729

U4089

U0435

M0317

A0453

J4649

J2208

M0311

J0517

X3499

J0879

U2724

U0434

J0877

J4046

X3067

M1535

J4351

X0231

F1221

A7130

A5041

M0315

X0673

Reg No

AKSHAY V DESHPANDE

MALLIKHARJUNA RAO  NAMBURI

PRABHAKAR

PRADEEPKUMAR S

BHANUMATHI K T

PURUSHOTHAM RAJ N

ISHWARA PRASAD K S

ANUSHA V UDUPA

PARVATI ALLOLLI

LAXMAN HANJI

POORNIMA K

GURUNATH BIDARI

NAVYA  G

JAYEEDABI KHANBOGI

LINGARAJU R

SARJAN H N

ANURAG BAHUBALI SAMAJE

GURUDEV MALI

SINDHUSHREE D H

SHIVARAM Y

MADHU ARKACHARI

MRUTHYUNJAYA N B

NANDINI H S

GEETHANJALI G

TILAK D M

JAYADURGI

NAVEED AHAMED

NAME

04-MAY-92

09-JUN-85

17-MAY-78

20-MAY-94

07-MAR-86

01-DEC-91

24-MAY-82

05-MAY-95

27-AUG-94

12-MAR-97

28-JUL-78

20-MAY-98

10-DEC-96

15-DEC-95

02-JUL-91

27-JUL-90

31-AUG-95

18-JUN-96

06-APR-98

08-MAR-97

27-FEB-91

12-MAR-77

11-MAY-87

24-OCT-94

14-AUG-92

30-SEP-94

08-OCT-97

DOB

 GM

 GM

 GM

 3A

 GM,W

 2A

 GM,K

 GM,W

 GM,W

 C1,R,K

 GM,W,K

 2A,R

 2A,W,R

 2B,W,R,K

 SC,K

 3A,R

 3B,R,K

 2A,R,K

 2A,W,R,K

 SC

 2A,W,K

 ST,R,K,HK

 SC,W

 SC,W

 SC,R,K

 C1,W,R

 2B,R,K

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

 GM

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 2AG

 GMK

 GMW

 GMW

 GMR

 GMW

 GMR

 GMR

 GMR

 SCG

 3AR

 3BR

 2AR

 2AW

 SCG

 2AW

 STR

 SCW

 SCW

 SCR

 1R

 2BR

Category
Selected

203.75

202.5

195.5

192.5

190

189

186.75

185.25

183.5

183.5

181.5

180.5

179

173.25

172

171.75

171.25

169.75

169.75

168.75

167.5

156.5

156.25

156

154.25

151.25

122.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



22 FEB 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 2 of 2

RegularPOST      :
ZOO-ZoologySubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

4

J3705

X2737

A3694

A5033

Reg No

SALIM

BHOOMIKA  A

RAVIKIRAN K M

MAHESHA

NAME

08-JUN-93

23-SEP-97

20-JAN-92

01-JUN-96

DOB

 2B,K,HK,PH-L

 GM,W,K,HK

 C1,HK

 ST,R,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMH

 GMHW

 1H

 STH

Category
Selected

185.5

171

122.5

93.5

Score

1

2

3

4

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


