KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 22 FEB 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular Subject : ZOO-Zoology

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
J1486	AKSHAY V DESHPANDE	04-MAY-92	GM	203.75	GM
G0795	MALLIKHARJUNA RAO NAMBURI	09-JUN-85	GM	202.5	GM
A5402	PRABHAKAR	17-MAY-78	GM	195.5	GM
U2729	PRADEEPKUMAR S	20-MAY-94	3A	192.5	GM
U4089	BHANUMATHI K T	07-MAR-86	GM,W	190	GMW
U0435	PURUSHOTHAM RAJ N	01-DEC-91	2A	189	2AG
M0317	ISHWARA PRASAD K S	24-MAY-82	GM,K	186.75	GMK
A0453	ANUSHA V UDUPA	05-MAY-95	GM,W	185.25	GMW
J4649	PARVATI ALLOLLI	27-AUG-94	GM,W	183.5	GMW
J2208	LAXMAN HANJI	12-MAR-97	C1,R,K	183.5	GMR
M0311	POORNIMA K	28-JUL-78	GM,W,K	181.5	GMW
J0517	GURUNATH BIDARI	20-MAY-98	2A,R	180.5	GMR
X3499	NAVYA G	10-DEC-96	2A,W,R	179	GMR
J0879	JAYEEDABI KHANBOGI	15-DEC-95	2B,W,R,K	173.25	GMR
U2724	LINGARAJU R	02-JUL-91	SC,K	172	SCG
U0434	SARJAN H N	27-JUL-90	3A,R	171.75	3AR
J0877	ANURAG BAHUBALI SAMAJE	31-AUG-95	3B,R,K	171.25	3BR
J4046	GURUDEV MALI	18-JUN-96	2A,R,K	169.75	2AR
X3067	SINDHUSHREE D H	06-APR-98	2A,W,R,K	169.75	2AW
M1535	SHIVARAM Y	08-MAR-97	SC	168.75	SCG
J4351	MADHU ARKACHARI	27-FEB-91	2A,W,K	167.5	2AW
X0231	MRUTHYUNJAYA N B	12-MAR-77	ST,R,K,HK	156.5	STR
F1221	NANDINI H S	11-MAY-87	SC,W	156.25	SCW
A7130	GEETHANJALI G	24-OCT-94	SC,W	156	SCW
A5041	TILAK D M	14-AUG-92	SC,R,K	154.25	SCR
M0315	JAYADURGI	30-SEP-94	C1,W,R	151.25	1R
X0673	NAVEED AHAMED	08-OCT-97	2B,R,K	122.5	2BR
	J1486 G0795 A5402 U2729 U4089 U0435 M0317 A0453 J4649 J2208 M0311 J0517 X3499 J0879 U2724 U0434 J0877 J4046 X3067 M1535 J4351 X0231 F1221 A7130 A5041 M0315	J1486 AKSHAY V DESHPANDE G0795 MALLIKHARJUNA RAO NAMBURI A5402 PRABHAKAR U2729 PRADEEPKUMAR S U4089 BHANUMATHI K T U0435 PURUSHOTHAM RAJ N M0317 ISHWARA PRASAD K S A0453 ANUSHA V UDUPA J4649 PARVATI ALLOLLI J2208 LAXMAN HANJI M0311 POORNIMA K J0517 GURUNATH BIDARI X3499 NAVYA G J0879 JAYEEDABI KHANBOGI U2724 LINGARAJU R U0434 SARJAN H N J0877 ANURAG BAHUBALI SAMAJE J4046 GURUDEV MALI X3067 SINDHUSHREE D H M1535 SHIVARAM Y J4351 MADHU ARKACHARI X0231 MRUTHYUNJAYA N B F1221 NANDINI H S A7130 GEETHANJALI G A5041 TILAK D M M0315 JAYADURGI	J1486 AKSHAY V DESHPANDE 04-MAY-92 G0795 MALLIKHARJUNA RAO NAMBURI 09-JUN-85 A5402 PRABHAKAR 17-MAY-78 U2729 PRADEEPKUMAR S 20-MAY-94 U4089 BHANUMATHI K T 07-MAR-86 U0435 PURUSHOTHAM RAJ N 01-DEC-91 M0317 ISHWARA PRASAD K S 24-MAY-82 A0453 ANUSHA V UDUPA 05-MAY-95 J4649 PARVATI ALLOLLI 27-AUG-94 J2208 LAXMAN HANJI 12-MAR-97 M0311 POORNIMA K 28-JUL-78 J0517 GURUNATH BIDARI 20-MAY-98 X3499 NAVYA G 10-DEC-96 J0879 JAYEEDABI KHANBOGI 15-DEC-95 U2724 LINGARAJU R 02-JUL-91 U0434 SARJAN H N 27-JUL-90 J0877 ANURAG BAHUBALI SAMAJE 31-AUG-95 J4046 GURUDEV MALI 18-JUN-96 X3067 SINDHUSHREE D H 06-APR-98 M1535 SHIVARAM Y 08-MAR-97 J4351 MADHU ARKACHARI 27-FEB-91 X0231 MRUTHYUNJAYA N B 12-MAR-77 F1221 NANDINI H S 11-MAY-87 A7130 GEETHANJALI G 24-OCT-94 A5041 TILAK D M 14-AUG-92 M0315 JAYADURGI 30-SEP-94	Verified and Eligible J1486 AKSHAY V DESHPANDE O4-MAY-92 GM G0795 MALLIKHARJUNA RAO NAMBURI O9-JUN-85 GM A5402 PRABHAKAR 17-MAY-78 GM U2729 PRADEEPKUMAR S 20-MAY-94 3A U4089 BHANUMATHI K T O7-MAR-86 GM, W U40435 PURUSHOTHAM RAJ N O1-DEC-91 2A CM, K A0453 ANUSHA V UDUPA O5-MAY-95 GM, W O5-MAY-95 GM, W U4049 PARVATI ALIOLLI 27-AUG-94 GM, W U2028 LAXMAN HANJI 12-MAR-97 C1, R, K M0311 POORNIMA E8-JUL-78 GM, W, K U2017 GURUNATH BIDARI 20-MAY-98 2A, R X3499 NAVYA G 10-DEC-96 2A, W, R U2724 LINGARAJU R O2-JUL-91 SC, K U4344 SARJAN H N 27-JUL-90 3A, R J0877 ANURAG BAHUBALI SAMAJE 31-AUG-95 3B, R, K X3067 SINDHUSHREE D M6-APR-97 SC K X3067 SINDHUSHREE D M6-APR-97 SC K X0231 MRUTHYUNJAYA N B 12-MAR-97 SC , W A7130 GEETHANJALI G 24-OCT-94 SC, K M0315 JAYADURGI 30-SEP-94 C1, W, R	J1486 AKSHAY V DESHPANDE O4-MAY-92 GM 203.75 G0795 MALLIKHARJUNA RAO NAMBURI O9-JUN-85 GM 202.5 A5402 PRABHAKAR 17-MAY-78 GM 195.5 U2729 PRADEERKUMAR S 20-MAY-94 3A 192.5 U4089 BHANUMATHI K T O7-MAR-86 GM, W 190 U0435 PURUSHOTHAM RAJ N O1-DEC-91 2A 189 M0317 ISHWARA PRASAD K S 24-MAY-82 GM, K 186.75 A0453 ANUSHA V UDUPA O5-MAY-95 GM, W 185.25 J4649 PARVATI ALLOLLI 27-AUG-94 GM, W 183.5 J2208 LAXMAN HANJI 12-MAR-97 C1,R,K 183.5 M0311 POORNIMA K 28-JUL-78 GM,W,K 181.5 J0517 GURUNATH BIDARI 20-MAY-98 2A,R 180.5 X3499 NAVYA G 10-DEC-96 2A,W,R 179 J0879 JAYEEDABI KHANBOGI 15-DEC-95 2B,W,R,K 173.25 U2724 LINGARAJU R 02-JUL-91 SC,K 172 U0434 SARJAN H N 27-JUL-90 3A,R 171.75 J0877 ANURAG BAHUBALI SAMAJE 31-AUG-95 3B,R,K 171.25 J4046 GURUDEV MALI 18-JUN-96 2A,R,K 169.75 X3067 SINDHUSHREE D H 06-APR-98 2A,W,R 169.75 X3067 SINDHUSHREE D H 06

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka
REVISED PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 22 FEB 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01_FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular Subject : Z00-Zoology

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

italyana natiacana (iii)									
sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category			
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected			
1	J3705	SALIM	08-JUN-93	2B,K,HK,PH-L	185.5	GMH			
2	X2737	BHOOMIKA A	23-SEP-97	GM,W,K,HK	171	GMHW			
3	A3694	RAVIKIRAN K M	20-JAN-92	C1,HK	122.5	1H			
4	A5033	MAHESHA	01-JUN-96	ST,R,K,HK	93.5	STH			

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.